MTC 32205-HF 78979

04-12-94A10:23 RCVD

0903901616

Vol<u>m94 Page 10813</u>

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE DE	ESENTS, that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee
under that certain trust doed do	ESENTS, that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee tedApril 14, 19_93_, executed and LINDA SOYLAND, husband & wife, 19_93_, executed and pr and recorded onApril 15
delivered by AUDIE SOVIAND	April 14
	STIDA SUILAND burkent a second of SUILAND burkent a
in the Mortgage Records of Klan	LINDA SOYLAND, husband & wife , 19_93_, executed and or and recorded on April 15, 1993, math County, Oregon, in book M93, at page
/847	
above mentioned trust deed, bay	nveying real property situated in said county described in received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a berefit described in secured by said trust deed a
written request to reconvey, re	ing received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a citing that the obligation secured by said trust deed a hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey
been fully paid and performed.	citing that the obligation secured by said trust deed a hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without ss or implied, to the person or persons legally
thousand or warranty, expre	hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without ss or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled by the undersigned in and to said described another the
virtue of the estate held	by the understand the person or persons legally optically
fiftue of said trust deed.	ss or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled by the undersigned in and to said described premises by
In constant	Premise: Dy
masculine gender instru	ment and whenever the next
gender includes the fe	ment and whenever the context hereof so requires, the minine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.
THIS THOMAS AND A STREET	
VIULATION OF ADDITION OF ADDITION	LUN USE OF THE PRODEDUTE THE
INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOUNTS	LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE GROUPS INSTRUMENT IN
ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST T	LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS NG FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE LING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO NITH THE
	THE OR POREST PRACETORS AS DELLA FUED TO DETERMINE
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un	dersimed to dersimed to dersimed to dersimed to dersimed to dersimed to dersime dersimed to dersime dersimed to dersime dersimed to dersime dersim
	dersigned trustee has executed this instrument.
Dated: April 11	. 19 94
	nelle ?
STATE OF OREGON	William L. Sisemore, Tructor
	Trustee
County of Klamath	
•	
Personally appeared the av	cove named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the
foregoing instrument to be big up	Dove named William L. Sisemore and adminut
	pove named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the luntary act and deed. Before me:
· · · · ·	Notary Public the anou
Afthr recording	My Commission Expires: 8/2/95
After recording return to:	OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR OFFICE
amith Sinda II	
THE OR 97601	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007497
ntil a change is requested,	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,1995
The Car Starpmonte to	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE
ame	
	그는 김 홍수는 것을 수 있는 것이 가지 않는 것을 했다.
19 000	
ATE OF OREGON)	
) SS	
unty of Klamath)	
I certify that the within inst	rument was received for record on the <u>12th</u> day of
April , 19 94 , at	10:23 received for record on the 12th day of
M94 on page 10813 or as t	
said County.	Record of Mortgages
Witness muchanit	
Witness my hand and seal of Coun	ty affixed
	·
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Recording Officer
	BY Dauline Mullendure
	Deputy Deputy
Fee \$10.00	